20 2 O4FEFE (5 24EF) BExIEEk

SF343H 3 1 AHE

FrEdEERTRENAN ABBIRAR T > 7 4 Tz

(AL 5 1)

P H

&

DX
e

[ EPEDEH
1. WENEE
Bléx
TRATA
BN EFE G AT
2. [EEEE
(DAEIE & e
B e L
AIEEEER
QG = DB
HEFHITE
FHEMEHIE LS
B OO PER
[ EE AR
EREGRT
T AEDE
1. REhALE

T IE BRI PE DHE
RSB I R
Y 4] U PR A
IEBRI AR
BE L ONEBRIA PES 5T

83,946
660,719

1,857,179

1,857,179

11,000
7,525,379

7,536,379

94,030
49,500

744,665

9,393,558

10,035,232
40,539

143,530

10,138,223

143,530

9,994,693

10,138,223




